
2023-2024 Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Schedule

Creating the
DEIB Action
Plan

Friday, July 28 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Friday, August 11 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Tuesday, August 22 5 p.m. Reid 207 WWS Board Retreat

Friday, September 8 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Tuesday, September 12 5 p.m. Hybrid WWS Board Meeting

Identity Sunday, October 1 Concert

Friday, October 6 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Friday, November 3 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Monday, November 13 5:30 p.m. Hybrid Musician Town Hall

Tuesday, November 14 Concert

Tuesday, November 28 5: 00 p.m. Hybrid WWS Board Meeting

Friday December 1 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Tuesday, December 12 Concert



Belonging Friday, January 12 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Tuesday, January 23 Concert

Friday, February 9 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Monday, February 26 5:30 p.m. Hybrid Musician Town Hall

Tuesday, February 27 Concert

Tuesday, March 5 5 p.m. Hybrid WWS Board Meeting

Friday, March 8 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Tuesday, March 26 Concert

Community Friday, April 12 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Sun/Mon April 14-15 LinkUp Concerts

Friday, May 3 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting

Monday, May 13 5:30 p.m. Hybrid Musician Town Hall

Tuesday, May 14 Concert

Tuesday, May 21 5 p.m. Hybrid WWS Board Meeting

Tuesday, June 4 5 p.m. Hybrid Board Vote on MD

Friday, June 7 9 a.m. Zoom DEIB Meeting


